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Better Communication for Better Care

English Training

Knowledge Transfer in the Workplace

8n|me McGill School of Continuing Studies
ourses
Training
Provider

Icr;-class McGill School of Continuing Studies

ourses
2018-2019 | 2019-2020 | 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 | 2018-2023

Planned Number of
Participants 20 20 25 30 30 125
Number of Registrations 2 26
Number of Completions 2 19
Completion Rate 100% 73%

Incentive Measures

Time in lieu. Inclusion of language training in the employees’ development plan (PDRH).

Lexicons tailored to specified tasks, cards including common conversations, mentoring within English-speaking
community, « Lunch and Learn » activities.

Budget Allocated

$28,000

$28,000.00

$12,000

$12,000

$12,000

$92,000

Spent Amount

$918.50

$14,780.86
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Canada

Health
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