





MAURICIE ET CENTRE-DU-QUÉBEC

04 CIUSSS DE LA MAURICIE-ET-DU-CENTRE-DU-QUÉBEC

English Training

Training Provider	Online Courses	McGill School of Continuing Studies								
	In-class Courses	McGill School of Continuing Studies								
		2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2018-2023			
Planned Number of Participants		20	20	25	30	30	125			
Number of Registrations		2	26							
Number of Completions		2	19							
Completion Rate		100%	73%							

Incentive Measures

Time in lieu. Inclusion of language training in the employees' development plan (PDRH).

Knowledge Transfer in the Workplace

Lexicons tailored to specified tasks, cards including common conversations, mentoring within English-speaking community, « Lunch and Learn » activities.

Budget Allocated	\$28,000	\$28,000.00	\$12,000	\$12,000	\$12,000	\$92,000
Spent Amount	\$918.50	\$14,780.86				